

## **FEE SHEET**

## with effect from January 2024

FULL DAY 8.00am – 6.00pm	UNDER 3s		OVER 3s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£79.80	£1,729.00	£76.25	£1,652.08
4	£79.80	£1,383.20	£76.25	£1,321.67
3	£79.80	£1,037.40	£76.25	£991.25
2	£79.80	£691.60	£76.25	£660.83
1	£79.80	£345.80	£76.25	£330.42

FLEXIBLE FULL DAY Any 10 hours	UNDER 3s		OVER 3s	
between 7.30am – 6.00pm	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£84.20	£1,824.33	£79.55	£1,723.58
4	£84.20	£1,459.47	£79.55	£1,378.87
3	£84.20	£1,094.60	£79.55	£1,034.15
2	£84.20	£729.73	£79.55	£689.43
1	£84.20	£364.87	£79.55	£344.72

HALF DAY 8.00am – 1.00pm or 1pm – 6.00pm	UNDER 3s		OVER 3s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£47.30	£1,024.83	£44.70	£968.50
4	£47.30	£819.87	£44.70	£774.80
3	£47.30	£614.90	£44.70	£581.10
2	£47.30	£409.93	£44.70	£387.40
1	£47.30	£204.97	£44.70	£193.70

- Fee includes all meals, drinks and Forest School.
- Extra Hour Rate £10.60
- Fees are due on the first of the month in advance. All fees are payable by Direct Debit, Tax Free Childcare and/or childcare vouchers.

To enquire about a nursery place or book a nursery tour, please contact our family care team on familycareteam@allaboutchildren.co.uk or telephone us on 0333 034 8963.